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MIG INVERTER

Duty cycle

130A@90%

150A@90%

170A@90%

MIG 4,3
MMA 3,7
TIG 2,4

MIG 3,3
MMA 2,9
TIG 1,7

EASYMIG 130 - 160 - 180

IEC 60974-1

IEC 60974-10

21S
IP

18

14

12

TORCH
LIVE

NO

03

11

inverter
CONNECTABLE TO
POWER GENERATOR

SPOOL

SUPPORTED

Ø100

         Accessories Included  

MIG 5,1
MMA 4,6
TIG 3,1

MIG 6,0
MMA 5,5
TIG 3,6

MIG 3,9
MMA 3,5
TIG 2,2

MIG 4,6
MMA 4,3
TIG 2,7

Vo
No load voltage

MIN MAX
l2[A]

Welding current Duty cycle Box
volume

BAR CODE

Bar code

V
50-60Hz

Input voltage Absorbed 
powerOrder code

H
W

L

Box size
(mm)

Kg
Box

weight
PCS per

box
PCS per

Euro pallet

56

56

56

MIG 20-130
MMA 20-100
TIG 20-100

MIG 20-150
MMA 20-120
TIG 20-120

MIG 20-170
MMA 20-140
TIG 20-140

MIG 30/130
MMA 30/100
TIG 30/100

MIG 30/150
MMA 30/120
TIG 30/120

MIG 30/170
MMA 30/140
TIG 30/140

0,028m3

0,028m3

0,028m3

8004386588208

8004386588307

8004386588406

375x330x230

375x330x230

375x330x230

9,7

9,7

9,7

230V~1ph

230V~1ph

230V~1ph

58820

58830

58840

EASYMIG 
130

EASYMIG 
160

EASYMIG 
180

1

1

1

50

50

50

kVA

kVA

kVA

KW

KW

KW

REEL BRACKET
5KG

COD. 90891

WIRE

FLUX
Ø0,8mm
0,5kg

FLUX
Ø0,8mm
1,0kg

FLUX
Ø0,9mm
0,5kg

FLUX
Ø0,9mm
1,0kg

Cod. 92953

Cod. 92954

Cod. 92960

Cod. 92967

Optional

WELDING HELMET
DIN 11 FIX

 HELMET 2000 E 11
COD. 90385

GLOVES

COD. 90330

APRON

COD. 90316

MAGNETIC HELP

COD. 88031

ANTI SPATTER
SPRAY

COD. 92530

PRO HAMMER BRUSH

COD. 80000

WELDING HELMET
DIN 4/9-13 

 HELMET 1500-G
COD. 90356

23 MIG
MMA
TIGLIFT

SG2 INOX FLUX

58820

58830

58840

0,6-1,0Ø

0,6-1,0Ø

0,6-1,0Ø

0,6-1,0Ø

0,6-1,0Ø

0,6-1,0Ø

0,8-0,9Ø

0,8-0,9Ø

0,8-0,9Ø

31

GAS
NOGAS

FLUX Ø0,9 mm 
SPOOL Ø100mm

TIG TORCH
17 V

COD. 96000

<50W >80%

1,6 - 2,5

1,6 - 3,25

1,6 - 4,0

        Elettrodi/Electrodes
Rutilici/Rutile - AWS E6013

Inox/Stainless Steels - AWS E308-E316
Basici/Basic - AWS E7018

Ghisa/Cast Iron - AWS A5.15

Electrodes 
(mm)

Technical specifications

Ø100 and with 
REEL BRACKET 200mm

www.awelco.com


